Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Hp

Msi

Asus

Asus

Hp

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

209,00

229,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

249,00

299,00

319,00

329,00

359,00

399,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

9.999,00 TL
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

255,00

261,00

272,00

275,00

370,00

389,00

499,00

559,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



